R7BHB GRANTS AWARDED

FISCAL YEAR DATE GRANTEE
FY16 (7/1/15 - 6/30/16) NONE

FY17 (7/1/16 - 6/30/17)
9/26/2016 The Center for HOPE
1/13/2017 Compass Academy
2/17/2017 The Center for HOPE
Total for FY17

FY18(7/1/17 - 6/30/18)
10/20/2017 Behavioral Health Crisis Center of East Idaho

AMOUNT

wnlun un n

$

455.00
500.00

1,000.00

1,955.00

150.44

PURPOSE

Community Recovery Celebration
More than a Stigma Campaign
Motivational Interviewing Training

Holiday Giving Challenge

COMMENTS



