R7BHB GRANTS AWARDED

FISCAL YEAR	DATE	GRANTEE	AN	OUNT	PURPOSE	COMMENTS
FY16 (7/1/15 - 6/30/16)	NONE					
FY17 (7/1/16 - 6/30/17)						
	9/26/2016 The Center for HOPE			455.00	Community Recovery Celebration	
	1/13/2017 Compass Academy			500.00	More than a Stigma Campaign	
	2/17/2017 The Center for HOPE			1,000.00	Motivational Interviewing Training	
Total for FY17			\$	1,955.00	_	
FY18 (7/1/17 - 6/30/18)						
	10/20/201	7 Behavioral Health Crisis Center of East Idaho	\$	150.44	Holiday Giving Challenge	